MINISTRY TRAINING

STRATEGY

‘MTS IN FOCUS’ EVENT
PROGRAM (SAMPLE)

6:30PM

7:15PM

7:25PM

7:30PM

7:35PM

7:55PM

8:15PM

8:35PM

8:40PM

9:00PM

TECH CHECK

GUESTS ARRIVE

GUESTS SEATED

WELCOME & PRAYER

BIBLE TALK

TRAINER & APPRENTICE
INTERVIEW

UNPACKING MTS
APPRENTICESHIPS

YOUR NEXT STEPS

QUESTION TIME

FINISH (SERVE SUPPER)

WHO

AV
OPERATOR

MC

MC

SPEAKER

MC &
INTERVIEWEES

MC OR MTS
REP

MC OR MTS
REP

ALL

MC

Ministry Training Strategy Suite 5.04, 34 MacMahon Street, Hurstville NSW 2220 | +61 2 9570 5193 | mts@mts.com.au | www.mts.com.au



