

'MTS IN FOCUS' EVENT PROGRAM (SAMPLE)

TIME	WHAT	WHO
6:30PM	TECH CHECK	AV OPERATOR
7:15PM	GUESTS ARRIVE	
7:25PM	GUESTS SEATED	мс
7:30PM	WELCOME & PRAYER	мс
7:35PM	BIBLE TALK	SPEAKER
7:55PM	TRAINER & APPRENTICE INTERVIEW	MC & INTERVIEWEES
8:15PM	UNPACKING MTS APPRENTICESHIPS	MC OR MTS REP
8:35PM	YOUR NEXT STEPS	MC OR MTS REP
8:40PM	QUESTION TIME	ALL
9:00PM	FINISH (SERVE SUPPER)	мс